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BUREALU DE SANTE DE
MIDDLESEX-LOMNDOM

HEALTH UNIT

Facility Name

Outbreak Status Report

Middlesex-London Health Unit

Date Last Updated

Affected Area(s)

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Facility Type

Outbreak Type

Pathogen 1

For more information or to report an
outbreak, contact the Infectious Disease
Control Team: IDC@mlhu.on.ca or 519-
663-5317.

Pathogen 2 Pathogen 3

2024-09-26
2024-09-26
2024-09-26
2024-09-24
2024-09-23
2024-09-21
2024-09-20
2024-09-18
2024-09-20
2024-09-19
2024-09-18
2024-09-17
2024-09-17
2024-09-12
2024-09-06
2024-09-06
2024-09-04
2024-09-02

2024-09-26

2024-09-24

2024-09-23

2024-09-23
2024-09-19

Henley Place Long Term Care Home
Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care
The Manor Village at London

Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care
Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care
Southbridge London

Strathmere Lodge

Queens Village for Seniors

Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care
Oneida Nation of the Thames Long Term Care
Kensington Village - Retirement Home
SJHC - Parkwood Institute Mental Health
Windermere on the Mount

LHSC - University Hospital

McGarrell Place

Highview Residences

Horizon Place Retirement Residence

SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main

Victoria Unit
MV1

3 West

SM1

MV2

Oak unit
Parkview Place
Facility Wide
SM2

Facility Wide
Thames Unit
G2

Facility Wide

U9 Ortho

Ivey, Kingsmill, Lawson, Harris

Constable Cottage
East Wing
4A North

Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Retirement Home
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Retirement Home
Long-Term Care
Long-Term Care
Retirement Home
Acute Care
Retirement Home
Acute Care
Long-Term Care
Retirement Home
Retirement Home

Acute Care

Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory

Respiratory

COVID-19

Rhinovirus

COVID-19
CovID-19
COVID-19
CovID-19
COVID-19
CovID-19
COoVID-19
CovID-19
Unknown
CovID-19
COVID-19
CovID-19
COVID-19
CoVID-19
COVID-19

CovID-19

Enterovirus

COVID-19

Unknown




